
 
 

Litchfield Community Center Board of Directors 
2022 Meeting Schedule 

6:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 10 
Monday, February 14  
Monday, March 14 (Annual meeting followed by regular meeting) 

Monday, April 11 
Monday, May 9 
Monday, June 13 
Monday, July 11 
No full board meeting in August 

Monday, September 12 
Monday, October 17 (due to Columbus Day 10/10) 
Monday, November 13 
Monday, December 12 followed by Holiday Social Dinner 
 
 
*Chairs will call meetings of committee members as needed 
 


